

November 03, 2021

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.

Scrip code: 512529

Symbol: SEQUENT

Subject: Extract of Unaudited Financial Results – Copy of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of advertisement published on November 03, 2021 in 'Financial Express' and 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' newspaper providing Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For **Sequent Scientific Limited**



Krunal Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: A/a

SeQuent Scientific Limited

Registered Office: 301/A, 'Dosti Pinnacle', Plot No. E7, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Area,
Thane(W), Mumbai - 400604, India

Tel: +9122 4111777 | CIN: L99999MH1985PLC036685
<http://www.sequent.in>

CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LTD.
 e-mail : info@captainpolyplast.in
 web : www.captainpolyplast.com
 CIN No. : L25209GJ1997PLC031985

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to regulation 29 of the SEBI LODR Regulations 2015, the meeting of board of directors of the company will be held on Saturday, 13th November, 2021 inter alia,

To consider and approve the standalone & consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

The said notice can be accessed on the website of the company at www.captainpolyplast.com and may also be accessed on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.

Place : Rajkot
 Date : 02/11/2021

For, Captain Polyplast Ltd
 Sd/-
Khyati Mehta
 (Company Secretary)

VAISHALI PHARMA LTD.
 CIN: L52310MH2008PLC181632
 Corp. & Reg. Office: 706-709, 7th Floor, Aravali Business Centre, R. C. Patel Road, Off. Sodawala Lane, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092.
 Tel.: +91-22-42171819
 E-mail: sales@vaishalipharma.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Wednesday, 10th November, 2021**, inter alia, to consider and approve the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, which are subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The information contained herein has been intimated to and is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), where the securities of the Company are Listed and the same is also available on the Company's website (www.vaishalipharma.com).

For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
Shri Atul Arvind Vasani
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 2nd November, 2021

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
 Registered Office : 203/204, "A" Wing, 2nd Floor, Navbharat Estates, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400 015
 CIN: U65922MH2005PLC272501 Tel:022 2419 0911 Website : www.vastuhfc.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17,911.77	14,706.67	32,231.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,017.00	5,668.15	13,322.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,017.00	5,668.15	13,322.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,546.06	4,236.66	10,026.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,527.07	4,234.04	10,016.42
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	57,282.86	51,845.53	51,845.53
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	32,122.05	20,078.34	26,257.70
8	Securities Premium Account	62,189.36	21,376.71	21,376.71
9	Net Worth	151,594.28	93,300.58	99,479.94
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	161,356.21	153,076.75	152,793.70
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.06	1.64	1.54
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	- Basic	10.69	8.17	19.34
	- Diluted	10.58	8.08	19.14
14	Capital Redemption reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and the Company at www.bseindia.com and www.vastuhfc.com respectively.

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

c) Figures of the previous year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification / disclosure.

For Vastu Housing Finance Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
Sandeep Menon
 Managing Director
 (DIN 02032154)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 2, 2021

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Bejay Ads, Opera House
 Phone : 23692926 / 56051035.

Color Spot, Byculla (E),
 Phone : 23748048 / 23714748.

FCA Communications, Nariman Point,
 Phone : 40020550 / 51.

Fulrani Advtg. & Mktg, Antop Hill
 Phone: 24159061
 Mobile: 9769238274 / 9969408835

Ganesh Advertising, Abdul Rehman Street,
 Phone : 2342 9163 / 2341 4596.

J.K. Advertisers, Hornimal Circle, Fort,
 Phone : 22663742.

Mani's Agencies, Opp.G.P.O., Fort,
 Phone : 2263 00232.
 Mobile : 9892091257.

Manjot Ads, Curry Road (E)
 Phone : 24700338.
 Mobile : 9820460262.

OM Sai Ram Advtg., Curry Road (E)
 Phone: 9967375573

Pinto Advertising, Mazgaon,
 Phone : 23701070.
 Mobile : 9869040181.

Premier Advertisers Mumbai Central
 Mobile: 9819891116

Sarjan Advertising, Tarden,
 Phone : 26626983

ACI INFOCOM LIMITED
 Regd Off: Shop No.121, 1st Floor, V-Mall, Off. W.E. Highway, Nr. Sai Hospital, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East), Mumbai- 400101
 E-Mail: compliance@acireality.co.in
 Web Site: www.acireality.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Company will be held on **Friday, 12th November, 2021**, inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for second quarter ended 30th September, 2021. Further, Pursuant as per the "Code of Conduct" formed under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015; the trading window will be closed from 1st October 2021 till forty eight hours after the date of declaration of results for Directors, KMP Officers and Designated Employees, and their immediate relatives.

This information is also available on Company's website at www.acireality.co.in and also on Stock Exchanges Website at www.bseindia.com.

For ACI Infocom Limited
 Sd/-
Kushal chand Jain
 Director
 (DIN: 03545081)

Date: 02.11.2021
 Place: Mumbai

MADURA MICRO FINANCE LIMITED
 (Subsidiary of CreditAccess Grameen Limited)
 36, II MAIN ROAD, KASTURBA NAGAR, ADYAR, CHENNAI 600020
 CIN: U65929TN2005PLC057390
 website: www.maduramicrofinance.com

Extract of un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,827.00	10,555.00	43,529.18
2	Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	(1,910.00)	505.00	52.97
3	Net Profit before Tax and after Exceptional and Extraordinary items	(1,910.00)	505.00	52.97
4	Net Profit after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	(1,387.49)	373.00	(20.03)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,383.00)	368.00	(23.77)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	719.48	719.48	719.48
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	37,421.92	41,212.00	39,416.54
8	Securities Premium Amount	8,365.47	8,365.47	8,365.47
9	Net worth	38,141.40	41,931.48	40,136.02
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	182,067.00	164,962.04	215,579.55
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.77	3.93	5.37
13	Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value ₹10 per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-not annualized	-	-	-
	- Basic (₹)	(19.29)	5.18	(0.27)
	- Diluted (₹)	(19.29)	5.18	(0.27)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

1 The above financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 01, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the the BSE Ltd website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.maduramicrofinance.com).

3 Other line items as required under Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock exchange and can be accessed on the Company's website.

For Madura Micro Finance Limited
 Sd/-
F. S. Mohan Eddy
 Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: 01 November 2021

STATE ELECTION COMMISSION U.T., CHANDIGARH
 First Floor, New Deluxe Building, Sector 17-E, Chandigarh
 Telephone No. : 0172-5025108, 5003206
 E-mail ID: secchandigarh@gmail.com

E-TENDER NOTICE

The State Election Commission, U.T. Chandigarh invites E-Tenders for Providing Digital Videography and Digital Still Photography. Tenders can be downloaded from <https://etenders.chd.nic.in>

Sd/-
OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY
 State Election Commission, U.T., Chandigarh

Bank of India
 Head Office: Star House 1, Risk Management Department, Information Security Cell, 3rd Floor, East Wing, C-5 - G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. Email: security.information@bankofindia.co.in

TENDER NOTICE

Bank of India invites request for quote (RFQ) for Audit & Certification of ISO 22301:2019 & ISO 27001:2013.

Last date for submission of Request for Quote: 30.11.2021 by 4.00 pm.

Full details are available on the Bank's Corporate Website: www.bankofindia.co.in under 'Tender' Section from 03.11.2021.

Amendments/ Corrigendum, if any, will be kept on website only.

For Madura Micro Finance Limited
 Sd/-
F. S. Mohan Eddy
 Director

Sequent
 Proven Ability In Life Sciences
SeQuent Scientific Limited
 CIN : L99999MH1985PLC036685

Registered Office : 301, 3rd Floor, 'Dosti Pinnacle', Plot No. E7, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604, Maharashtra, India
 Tel. +91 22 41114777, Website : www.sequent.in, Email : investorrelations@sequent.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3	Corresponding	Year to date	Corresponding	Previous year
	30-Sep-2021	months ended	3 months ended	for current	year to date	ended
	UNAUDITED	30-Jun-2021	in previous period	period ended	for previous period	31-Mar-2021
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Revenue from operations	35,055.10	32,050.90	34,946.50	67,106.00	64,472.53	1,36,161.50
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	394.50	722.90	4,076.10	1,117.40	6,711.48	14,545.20
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	394.50	722.90	3,172.20	1,117.40	5,807.58	13,662.90
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	1,382.00	264.80	2,359.45	1,646.80	4,294.79	10,445.20
Total comprehensive income / (expense), net of tax	(295.00)	2,099.20	4,274.85	1,804.20	10,285.79	16,887.60
Equity share capital	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	67,797.70
Earnings per equity share: (face value of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic (in ₹)	0.58	0.04	0.95	0.61	1.59	3.87
Diluted (in ₹)	0.57	0.04	0.95	0.61	1.58	3.85

SUMMARIZED UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3	Corresponding	Year to date	Corresponding	Previous year
	30-Sep-2021	months ended	3 months ended	for current	year to date	ended
	UNAUDITED	30-Jun-2021	in previous period	period ended	for previous period	31-Mar-2021
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Revenue from operations	5,010.50	4,665.70	7,217.04	9,676.20	12,751.74	26,545.70
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	301.00	(87.30)	1,165.74	213.70	1,933.24	4,088.74
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	428.72	(60.92)	971.48	367.80	1,574.52	3,211.34
Total comprehensive income, net of tax	14.96	1,362.78	4,369.08	1,377.74	9,067.42	12,259.04

Notes:

1. The above information has been extracted from the detailed financial results for the quarter and period ended 30 September 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and period ended 30 September 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sequent.in).

For SeQuent Scientific Limited
 Sd/-
Manish Gupta
 Managing Director

Place : Thane
 Date : 01 November 2021

DELHI JAL BOARD
 OFFICE OF THE EX. ENGINEER (NE) II
 R-POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI-95

"STOP CORONA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

PRESS NOT NO. 23 (2021-22)

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Amount put to tender to Tender	EMD Amount	Tender Fees	Date of release of tender in procurement solution	Last date / time of receipt of tender through procurement solution
1.	Replacement of old / deep and damaged 100 mm dia water line at Gali No. 1 to 3, F-Block West Karawal Nagar under Karawal Nagar AC-70 Tender ID No. 2021_DJB_210474_2	48,98,207.00	EMD Exempted	500.00	30-10-2021	12-11-2021 upto 02:30 P.M.

All the terms and conditions including technical specification and special conditions is available on Delhi Govt. Website <https://delhi.govtprocurement.com>.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 553/2021-22

Sd/-
(Sukhpal Chauhan)
 EX. ENGINEER (NE-II)

DCW LIMITED
 CIN : L24110GJ1939PLC000748
 Registered office : Dhrangadhra - 363315 (Gujarat)
 Head Office : 'Nirma', Nariman Point , Mumbai - 400021.
 Telephone : 22871914/16, Telefax : 22 22028838
 Website : www.dcwlimited.com, E-mail : legal@dcwlimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs.in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	57,187.40	52,050.58	33,791.74	109,237.98	62,250.24	146,420.17
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax for the period	2,948.97	2,070.59	98.07	5,019.56	(1,499.45)	1,367.51
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period	1,967.24	1,337.21	96.48	3,304.45	(887.24)	379.31
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,974.96	1,344.94	120.63	3,319.90	(838.94)	410.21
5.	Equity Share Capital of face value of Rs. 2/- each	5,220.61	5,220.61	5,220.61	5,220.61	5,220.61	5,220.61
6.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic	0.75	0.51	0.04	1.27	(0.34)	0.15
	2. Diluted	0.71	0.51	0.04	1.22	(0.34)	0.15

NOTES :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.dcwlimited.com).

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 2nd November, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Pramod Kumar Jain
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00380458

DCW LIMITED - Manufacturers of CHEMICALS THAT MAKE INDUSTRIES HUM
 Visit us at : www.dcwlimited.com

LENDINGKART
 Think Cash. Think Lendingkart Group!

LENDINGKART FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: U65910MH1996PLC258722

Registered Office: A-303/304, Citi Point, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400 059, India
 Corporate Office: B Block, 6th Floor, 'The First', Behind Keshavnagar Party Plot, Vasturap, Ahmedabad-380 015, Gujarat, India.
 Phone: +91-79-6814 4500 | Email: lendingkartfinance@lendingkart.com | website: <https://lendingkartfinance.com>

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS (Amount: INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended
		September 30, 2021	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	12,314.42	48,351.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(17,680.99)	2,815.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(17,680.99)	2,815.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(13,272.55)	1,831.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13,274.40)	1,879.99
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,418.79	4,418.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	52,037.84	69,742.58
8	Securities Premium Account (also included in above)	67,246.84	67,246.84
9	Net worth	56,456.43	74,161.37
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,78,978.29	1,63,172.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.17	2.20
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(30.04)	4.15
EPS is not annualized for quarter ended on September 30, 2021			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.05	0.22
17			

